
3512

3516

3147

3515

3577

3832
3514

3144

3578
3144

3141

3148

Rachau

Salla

Reisstraße

Seckau

Kleinlobming

Eppenstein

Kobenz

Gößnitz

Sankt Lorenzen bei Knittelfeld

Apfelberg

Amering

Sankt Marein bei Knittelfeld

Hirschegg

Großlobming

Sankt Stefan ob Leoben

Knittelfeld

Maria Lankowitz

��186 ��187��185

��217

��153

��218��216

��154��152
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3125

3148

3144
3142

3149

3832

3512

3843 3126

3147

3842

Übelbach

Geistthal

Salla

Rachau

Graden

Gschnaidt

Gallmannsegg

Sankt Stefan ob Leoben

Frohnleiten

Bärnbach

Köflach

Stiwoll

Kainach bei Voitsberg

Piberegg

Södingberg

Kohlschwarz

Maria Lankowitz

Leoben

Stallhofen

Großstübing

Voitsberg

Sankt Michael in Obersteiermark

Gößnitz

��187
��186

��188

��218

��154��153 ��155

��217

��219
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316

3127

3126

3124

3125

31233142

3179

3149

Graz

Frohnleiten

Semriach

Eisbach

Gratkorn

Thal

Stattegg

Deutschfeistritz

Übelbach

Stiwoll

Peggau

Tulwitz

Großstübing

Gschnaidt

Stallhofen

Schrems bei Frohnleiten

Sankt Bartholomä

Gratwein

Judendorf-Straßengel

��188

��189

��187

��219

��155

��220��218

��156��154
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316

3172

3132

3179

3117

3133

3178

3127

3112

3175

Graz

Naas

Kumberg

Thannhausen

Arzberg

Weinitzen

Mortantsch

Stattegg

Passail
Tulwitz

Semriach
Krottendorf

Laßnitzhöhe

Brodingberg

Weiz

Kainbach bei Graz

Mitterdorf an der Raab

Stenzengreith

Höf-Präbach

Sankt Radegund bei Graz

Hohenau an der Raab

Naintsch

Laßnitzthal

Hart bei Graz

Eggersdorf bei Graz

Sankt Kathrein am Offenegg

��189

��188 ��190

��156

��220

��155

��219

��157

��221
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